52 i3,
Jo—)
510 53

1.Receiver (under)
2.Magazine safety
3.Gear box

4 .Protect a box of line
5.Wire clip

6.M3x18 KMHO
7.Trigger safety
8.Semi-auto switch
9.Safety switch
10.Connector
11.81.7x14 PBHO
12.Semi-auto-safety selector
13.Spring

14.Block

15.Motor case
16.Motor

17.M3%x18 KMHO
18.Gun grip
19.M4x5 TMHO
20.Connector
21.Receiver (upper)
22.Left button
23.Right button
24.02.5x5 PMHO
25.Rear gun sight base
26.M3x5 KMHO
27.Rear target sight
28.Sight base
29.Block

30.Spring

31.Rear sight fixation
32.M2x6 PMHO
33.Spring
34.Receiver button
35.Patch

36.Cock lever
37.M4x6 KMHO
38.Spring

39.M2x3 PMHO
40.0ut gun barrel
41.Silencer
42.02x12 Spring pin
43.Handgrip

44 .M6x110 BMHO
45.M6x18 BMHO
46.M4x8 KMHO
47.M3x3 Screw
48.HOP-UP
49.Hop-up rubber
50.Inner barrel
51.Hop-up bylinder rubber
52.Block

53.T nail

54 .Protector
55.092x4 PBHO
56.Copper barrel block
57.Adjustor

58.Staff guage
59.Copper

1485 F E ik
2.5 [ {5 B

3.4

4 R 2

5.4 3k

6.M3x18 KMHO
ETTIN

8.5 3% R 4 B 1
9.1 B 1 2h £
1048 5 1 5 % 1
11.91.7x14 PBHO
12834 T2 A B 2 o 1
135 %

14k 1

15. i pL

16.1 Kl

17.M3x18 KMHO:
18. T4

19.M4x5 TMHO
20.46 & S 0%
21488 LIk
2246 5 11 4
23.46 & 1A 1
24.032.5x5 PMHO
25, )5 S 3
26.M3x5 KMHO
27 JEHEAL

28 .M S i R
29.k H
30.J5 #E A AT R 5
31 J5 A A2 [ s 1
32.M2x6 PMHO
335 T Ik
3446 F k1

35. 1 i F ek H
36. I fii T4
37.M4x6 KMHO
384 ¥

39.M2x3 PMHO
40 46408
417 46 2%
42,32 x 1 20 5 Al
43 3 42 4
44.M6%x110 BMHO—
45.M6x18 BMHO—
46.M4x8 KMHO
47 M3x3 4 J
4808 H 1k

49 .08 H e

5046 P
5134 T [ HE AR IR
52 .5 R X
53. T3k 4547

54 5 < K1k
55.02x4 PBHO
56445+ 1

57 O 1

58 b5 ] AF

59 46 & 4 &

60.M2x6 PMHO

61.M2x4 PMHO
62.Gunstock

63.Gun stock cover
64.Stock right connector
65.Stock left connecto
66.Gun stock cover connector
67.Gun stock cover spring
68.M4x7x7

69.02.3x8 KAHO
70.92.3x10 KAHO
71.M6x15 KMHO

72.Gun stock cover switch
73.Stock cover button

74 .Block

75.Block base

76.Steel patch

77.Spring base

78.M2.5x5 PMHO
78A.M2.5x5 KMHO
79.Gallus base

80.Gallus ring

81.M4x10 KMHO
82.Decoration
83.Decoration

84.M5x42 OMHO
85.Power cable

86.M6x70 BMHO
87.M6x25 BMHO

88.Body of magazine drum
89.Aluminium shaft
90.ETW-8.0 ring

91.Right part magazine mouth
92.Left part magazine mouth
93.Bullet block

94.Spring

95.02.3x8 PBHO
96.S-type trajectory
97.S-type trajectory
98.02.6x8 PBHO
99.Trajectory
100.Eccentricity gear
101.Eccentricity gear
102.Trajectory

103.Gear

60.M2x6 PMHO
61.M2x4 PMHO
62.40:4C

63.404% 75

6434 P A I 15 A 1
65348 P A I 15 A2 1
6616 9T i 4 1

67 4 4T 75 1 5%
68.M4x7x7 Jj It
69.092.3x8 KAHO
70.092.3x10 KAHO
71.M6%x15 KMHO— 5
72 K40 56 TT %

73 MG 56 TF < Bh £F
T4 KL 6 TF R R
75 A8 AT IT KR A
7646 9T 56 M

77 K AT TIT 56 5 5% g
78.M2.5%x5 PMHO
78A.M2.5x5 KMHO
79.75 i

80.75 i ¥R

81.M4x10 KMHO
82K T i 1 A 1
83 T e 4 A7 1
84.M5%x42 OMHO— 5
85. 1 i £k

86.M6x70 BMHO— 5
87.M6%x25 BMHO
88.5i g T 1k

89.7fL & 4 il
90.ETW-8.0%f f 411 #F
91 .5 W A

92 .7 W A

93. 11 #ff

94 J 3

95.92.3x8 PBHO
96.SJE T il
97.SJE LiE
98.092.6x8 PBHO
99.7F ¥l
100. 1 L 58 F
1014 0> 56
102. b i
103. L4 F

104.Clockwork spring base+clockwork spring 104.5 % Ji+% %

105.Clockwork spring cover gear

106.Bullets whisking gear
107.C nail
108.Gear

109.Gear spring
110.Block ring
111.Gear
112.Magazine cover
113.Inner shell
114.Inner shell
115.Magazine cover
116.Block
117.Loading switch

105 46 6 F 5
106.9t # F #¢
107.C 54T
108.1% H i
109.3% H 4 5%
110. b4k % £ 3
1. 4L 5 &
1125004 55
113.50 8 Ly 5%
1145085 F N 58
11550 3% 5
116. b 55 4
M7 3R




